
PIW Membership Directory 2019-2020
President- Jen Wolf Treasurer- Paula Greve

President Elect- Jennifer Crowe Secretary- Jeanne Nelson

Vice President- Deb Mueller

Member Name Member Employer/ Position Member Email Member Phone

Alicia Marchioni

Chubb LTD Underwriting Specialist - Food Industry 

Practice amarchioni@chubb.com 612-373-7397

Ashley Costello UnitedHealthcare ashley.costello@uhc.com 952-931-4781

Belinda Seitzer

SFM Mutual Insurance Companies Marketing 

Underwriter Specialist belinda.seitzer@sfmic.com

Berta Phelps ICW Group - Business Development Underwriter bphelps@icwgroup.com 612-469-8090

Betsy Cartwright Marsh & McLennan Agency Client Advisor betsy.cartwright@marshmma.com 605-339-3874

Catherine Hofman USI--Account Executive Property & Casualty Catherine.Hoffman@usi.com

Cheryl Larson

Travelers Insurance Account Executive Underwriter in 

Financial Institution Property & Casualty Department

Clarson2@travelers.com or 

Cheryl.larson3@outlook.com

952-250-9040 

Cell

Cindy Larson

Arlington/Roe Upper Midwest Leader Sr. Broker - 

Commercial Lines and Workers'Compensation clarson@arlingtonroe.com 612-845-9996

Cindy Mikolajczyk In transition cynthia.mikolajczyk@gmail.com 651.398.7912

Cindy Stauffer MMA (Marsh & McLennan Agency), Property Specialist cindy.stauffer@marshmma.com

Deb Mueller Kraus-Anderson Insurance Claims Manager dmueller@kainsurance.com 952-707-8208

Debra Mattson SFM Risk Solutions a Third Party Administrator debra.mattson@sfmic.com

Delores Van Grinsven Chubb Insurance Undewriting Dvangrinsven@chubb.com 612-373-7315

Donna Larson

Liberty Mutual. Client Service Manager for large casualty 

customers donnanasm.larson@libertymutual.com 612 636 5508

Gerri Olson Arthur J Gallagher Customer Service Manager Gerri_Olson@ajg.com 952-358-7532

Jane Ditzler Retired janeditzler@comcast.net 612-849-7360

Jane Norton Travelers - Operations Manager Janorton@travelers.com

Jean Rusterholtz Aon Analysts - Claim Consultant jean.rusterholtz@aon.com 952.807.0688

Jeanne Nelson SFM Marketing Underwriter Specialist jeanne.nelson@sfmic.com 952-838-4358

Jen Wolf SFM Mutual Ins. Co. - Underwriting Technical Specialist jen.wolf@sfmic.com 952-838-4436

Jennifer A. Johnson Marsh, Inc. Account Representative jennifer.a.johnson@marsh.com 612-692-7568

Jennifer Crowe Willis Towers Watson, Client Director N/A

Jennifer Peters American Agency, Inc. CSA jennyp@americanagencymn.com 952-591-2748

Jennifer Slater Leader, US Inward Practice, Aon Global Client Network jennifer.slater@aon.com

Kristin Covert

Holmes Murphy & Associates. I am a Client Manager, PC 

Team Lead for the Minneapolis office and Shareholder. kcovert@holmesmurphy.com 507-351-2931

Laura Iten

Willis Towers Watson Senior Client Manager, Risk 

Management Practice Laura.iten@willistowerswatson.com 952-562-1680

Lesley Pyle ICW Group Senior Business Development Manager

lpyle@icwgroup.com 

lesleypyle@gmail.com 612-600-5765

Mary Wells Risk Manager USI Mary.Wells@USI.com 952-322-9397

Paula Greve Aon Director, Self-Insurance Compliance Management paula.greve2@aon.com 651-212-1758

Rose Rothecker McGriff marketing rose.rothecker@mcgriff.com

Sara Fussy Willis Towers Watson Casualty Broker sara.fussy@willistowerswatson.com

Shannon Bros Sedgwick AVP - Client Services Shannon.bros@sedgwick.com 612-619-9640

Shelby Wintz

Hays Companies Casualty marketing - primary and large 

excess placements Roccowint@gmail.com 612-803-2501

Stacey Kurash Accident Fund Ins Co Stacey.Kurash@accidentfund.com 612-741-5583

Sue Garaghty Marsh USA Inc. Suzanne.m.garaghty@marsh.com
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7718/ m 612 

412 6957


